7 SZL, Wyniki
2026-01-25

DA

Volkova Maja
St&pankovéa Anna
Porada Lilianna
Janas Irena
Denysenko Tamara
Palarcikova Katerina
Bugaj Teresa
Kocurova Sylva
Ryszka Emilia

O oo NdOUL S WN -

10 Ztosnik-Kraska Sandra
11  Urbankové Tereza
HA

1 Jurczyk Tomasz

2 Volkov Maksym

3 Linhart Jakub

4 Borgiel Jarostaw

5 Volkov Alexander
6 Schwarz Petr

7 Myslivec Jiri

8 Biolek Adam

9 Janas Sebastian
10 Ryszka Mateusz
11 Jakobi Zdenék

12  Okun Marek

13  Myslivec Lukas

14  Gorczycki Arkadiusz
15 Jozef Forystek

16  Krhut Libor

17  Hubdacek Daniel

18 PodesSva Petr

19  Moravec Marek

20 Najdek David

21 Polewski Dariusz
22  Janowski Bolek

23 Janowski Lucjan
24  Blazevi¢ Roman
25 Kohutek Milan
DB

1 Stépénkovéa Adéla
2 Korus Ola

3 Brawanska Paulina
4 Najdkova Laura

5 Myslivcova Katefina
6 Psotovda Adéla

7 Korus Zosia

8 Deminger Amelia
9 Metzova Martina

Porada Jagoda

T) TZ Ttinec
OB Vizovice

T) TZ Tfinec
O-RUNNARI Beskydy

O-RUNNARI Beskydy
UKS Sparta Czyzowice

O-RUNNARI Beskydy

T) TZ Tfinec

GIGANT Orienteering
13 SBOT

T) TZ T¥inec

T) TZ T¥inec

TRI

SKOB Ostrava

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
OB Havifov

T) TZ Ttinec

OB Havirov
T) TZ Ttinec
OOB TJ Slezan Opava

SKOB Frydek-Mistek

lepus.cz

OB Vizovice

UKS Reflex Rybnik
UKS Sparta Czyzowice
SKOB Frydek-Mistek
T) TZ Tfinec

OOB TJ Slezan Opava
UKS Reflex Rybnik
UKS Reflex Rybnik

34:53
40:12
41:56
54:13
55:12
56:06
57:26
58:36
59:52
61:25
63:45

31:32
33:32
34:52
35:10
41:30
42:55
43:25
43:45
45:30
49:26
49:27
50:21
50:54
54:03
54:23
56:24
59:09
59:47
60:27
60:30
61:29
71:20
72:12
75:39
89:37

30:56
31:04
32:45
36:43
36:59
37:54
40:19
41:26
53:30

MP

+5:19

+7:03
+19:20
+20:19
+21:13
+22:33
+23:43
+24:59
+26:32
+28:52

+2:00

+3:20

+3:38

+9:58
+11:23
+11:53
+12:13
+13:58
+17:54
+17:55
+18:49
+19:22
+22:31
+22:51
+24:52
+27:37
+28:15
+28:55
+28:58
+29:57
+39:48
+40:40
+44:07
+58:05

+0:08
+1:49
+5:47
+6:03
+6:58
+9:23
+10:30
+22:34

4,2 km (18 PK)

8071304
8680388
8136034
2035285
8510194
8523466
8721778
8536393
8530172
1110259
8420954

4,8 km (20 PK)

8640246
8071316
8660391
8012786
8071296
8537218
8533106
8524188
2035286
8530176
1421900
8537440
8501877

424249
8066318
1396836
2224502
8520989
8542649
2800115
8024911

424220

424269
7200335
2111804

2,6 km (9 PK)

8660374
1451069
7203968
8418005
2224500
8528265
1451066
1451067
2125379
8200899



0O NOULD WN P

Luzny Ladislav
Piotr Lyp
Czerkawski Waclaw
Rozsypal Michal
Bochnak Zbynék
Kuba Heretyk
Najdek Jonas
Dvoréak Vlastimil

OB Havirov 39:12
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 44:09
OB Havifov 49:56
SKOB Ostrava 52:55
lepus.cz 62:18

63:11
SKOB Frydek-Mistek 95:22
TJ Banik Ostrava 116:14

+4:57
+10:44
+13:43
+23:06
+23:59
+56:10
+77:02

8660919
8532916
2036945
8539429
7612230
1972223
2081377
2113502

OoO~NO UL A WN P

Korus Asia

Cojg Laura
Gtombica Dawid
Szkatuta Szymon
Smejkalova Hana
Kotodziej Lena
Skoczen Maja
Szpejcher Agata

UKS Reflex Rybnik 26:00
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 26:22
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 27:45
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 28:48

28:58
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 28:59
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 29:07
UKS Sparta Czyzowice 29:14

Utworzony 2026-01-25 17:54:32 przy uzyciu Sl-Droid Event 1.17.1

+0:22
+1:45
+2:48
+2:58
+2:59
+3:07
+3:14

1451063
4629233
4629229
4629234
2080849
4629238
4629226
4629235


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.joja.sidroid.event.full

